



UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice limited to the quantum of cost  
returnable within four weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master