

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).114-139/2010

AGRICULTURE INS.CO. OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALLAPPA B.KERUR & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos. 382-539, 2009-2038/2010 and SLP(C)Nos. 33019-33110
and 34445-34487/2009

Date: 21/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms./Mr. Rauji C.,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List the matters on 29.7.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar