

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).25184-25283/2009

AGRICULTURE INSU.CO.OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VEERAPPA NINGAPPA HALKERE . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33019-33110/2009 (XVII)

SLP(C) No. 34445-34487/2009 (XVII)

SLP(C) No. 382-539/2010 (XVII)

SLP(C) No. 114-139/2010 (XVII)

SLP(C) No. 2009-2038/2010 (XVII)

SLP(C) No. 6342-6365/2010 (XVII)

SLP(C) No. 11678-11697/2010 (XVII)

Date : 11-10-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR
Mr. Sinha Shrey Nikhilesh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda, AOR
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. P. Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A. Nos.253-256/2016 are filed by the petitioner(s) for
permission to delete the names of unserved respondents.I.As. are allowed in terms of prayer 'a', at the risk of the
petitioners.(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
ASST. REGISTRAR