

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 25184-25283/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-05-2009 in RP No. 1604/2009 to 1641, 1689 to 1721 and 1762 to 1790/2009 passed by the National Consumers Disputes Redressal Commission, New Delhi)

AGRICULTURE INSURANCE COMPANY OF INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRI VEERAPPA NINGAPPA HALKERE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33019-33110/2009 (XVII-A)

SLP(C) No. 34445-34487/2009 (XVII-A)

SLP(C) No. 382-539/2010 (XVII-A)

SLP(C) No. 114-139/2010 (XVII-A)

SLP(C) No. 2009-2038/2010 (XVII-A)

SLP(C) No. 6342-6365/2010 (XVII-A)

SLP(C) No. 11678-11697/2010 (XVII-A)

Date : 18-11-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Swastik Verma, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Shrey Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Pratik Som, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.Khairati, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Khushboo Kapur, Adv.

Dr. Sudhir Bisla, Adv.
Ms. Sumitra Bisla, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Rajat Arora, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Arora, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, AOR

Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.
Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 25.11.2019.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)